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Link do produktu: https://automatyka.mjmkielce.pl/stycznik-crni63-30-33-a230-230vac63a-p-45836.html

Opis produktu
Producent
Typ stycznika
Konfiguracja stykéw
Styki pomocnicze zintegrowane
Prad pracy maks.
Montaz
Seria stycznika
Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Napiecie izolacji
Moc przetaczana

Napiecie sterujace

STYCZNIK CRNI63-30-33-A230
230VAC/63A

Cena 317,59 zt
Numer katalogowy 16391
Kod EAN 16391

RELPOL

3-biegunowy

NO x3

NC x2, NO x2
63A

DIN, na panel
CRNI63

90mm

123mm
1kV
30kw

230V AC
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